
STARTERS

WINGS

All starters come garnished with onion and cilantro

All glazes and dips for wings are house-made

Nachos Supreme

BBQ Wings

Elote Ribs

Spicy Wings

Pepitas De Pollo

Garlic Parmesan Wings

Birria Consommé

Mexican Wings

139,-

159,-

119,-

169,-

139,-

169,-

119,-

179,-

Barley (B) Egg (E) Milk (M) Nuts (N) Sulphite (S) Shellfish (Sf) Sesame seeds (Ss) Wheat Flour (Wf)

Fried tortilla chips with cheese sauce, guacamole, and pico de gallo (M)

Wings glazed in BBQ, served with blue cheese dip (M,Ss)

Deep fried corn cobs with mayo, paprika spice, and white cheese (M)

Buffalo chicken wings, served with ranch dip (M,Ss)

Chicken tenders served with honey mustard and buffalo dip (Wf,M)

Wings glazed in garlic infused oil, butter and parsley, served with ranch dip (M,Ss)

Spicy consommé served with rice and pico de gallo

Wings with secret mildly spiced glaze served with pico de gallo, corn salsa and 
salsa verde (M,Ss)



TACOS

QUESADILLAS

All tacos served with corn salsa  & are garnished with onion and cilantro

All quesadillas are served with house salad and your choice of salsa

Quesabirria

Chicken Tinga

Pollo Al Pastor

Veggy Fajitas

Taco Gobernador

Chimichanga 

California Burrito

229,-

199,-

209,-

189,-

249,-

239,-

249,-

Corn tortilla filled with cheese and slowly cooked tender beef, topped with pico de gallo, salsa 
roja, and salsa macha. Served with birria consommé (M,N)

Tortilla filled with tomato-chipotle chicken and cheese. Topped with pico de gallo (Wf,M)

Corn tortilla filled with grilled al pastor chicken and grilled onions. Topped with pineapple 
salsa, and salsa verde 

Tortilla filled with grilled vegetables, bean cream and cheese. Topped with pico de gallo (Wf,M)

Corn tortilla filled with grilled shrimp, grilled peppers, and cheese. Topped with pineapple 
salsa and guacamole (M,Sf)

Deep fried burrito filled with tomato-chipotle chicken, and cheese. Topped with guacamole (Wf,M)

With your choice of protein, bean cream, Mexican rice, fajita veggies, and cheese. Topped with guacamole 
and pico de gallo  (Wf,M)

BURRITOS
All burritos come with coleslaw, salsa ranch,  onion, and cilantro

Extra Meat 59,- Extra Cheese 25,-



BURGERS
Bun’s Burger

The Blues

Southern Fried Chicken

The Islander

Widowmaker

199,-

209,-

219,-

229,-

209,-

Bun’s dressing, lettuce, pickles, caramelized onion, ketchup, honey mustard and cheese (Wh,M,E,Ss)

Blue cheese mayo, tomato chutney, lettuce, red onion, and bacon (Wf,M,E)

Chipotle mayo, lettuce, coleslaw, cheddar, bacon, and hot honey (Wf,M,E)

Jalapeño-avocado cream, arugula, pickled onion, corn salsa, and bacon

Chilli salsa, bacon jam, cheddar sauce, and lettuce (Wf,M,B,E)

Extra Meat 69,- Extra Bacon 25,- Extra Cheese 25,- 

SIDES
Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Mozzarella Sticks

Loaded Tater Tots

Chilli Cheeseballs

Parmesan & Truffle Fries
Onion Rings

Cheesus Fries

59,-
69,-

79,-

129,-

79,-

99,-
89,-

119,-

(Wf,M)

Deep fried potato balls with cheese, bacon, ranch, and chipotle mayo (Wf,M)

Fries with cheddar sauce, chilli salsa, bacon, and pickled onion (B,M)

All sides may contain traces of gluten

(Wf,M)

(M)



DESSERT

KIDS MENU

Sorbet

Kids Burger

Brownie With Vanilla Ice Cream

Kids Quesadilla

Churros With Chocolate Dip

99,-

129,-

129,-

129,-

139,-

Ask your waiter for today’s flavor

Cheese, meat and ketchup. Served with fries (Wf,M)

Topped with almonds (Wf,M,E,N)

Made with a mix of melted mozzarella and cheddar (Wf,M)

(Wf,S)

SALSA DIPS
Salsa Ranch Aioli

Blue Cheese Mayo

Buffalo Mayo

Avocado Jalapeño CreamSalsa Macha

Salsa Verde

Salsa De Chile Habanero

Salsa De Pina

Honey Mustard

Bun’s Dressing

Chipotle Mayo

BBQ

Habanero Ranch

Salsa Roja

25,- 25,-

25,-

25,-

25,-25,-

25,-

25,-

25,-
25,-

25,-

25,-

25,-
25,-

25,-

Easy peasy

Spicy & nutty (N)

Mild

Be careful!

Fruity

Creamy & hot!

Spicy


