

#### **STARTERS**

All starters come garnished with onion and cilantro	
Nachos Supreme	139,-
Fried tortilla chips with cheese sauce, guacamole, and pico de gallo (M)	100,
Elote Ribs	119,-
Deep fried corn cobs with mayo, paprika spice, and white cheese (M)	
Pepitas De Pollo	139,-
Chicken tenders served with honey mustard and buffalo dip (Wf,M)	
Birria Consommé	119,-
Spicy consommé served with rice and pico de gallo	,
WINGS All glazes and dips for wings are house-made	
BBQ Wings	159,-
Wings glazed in BBQ, served with blue cheese dip (M,Ss)	
Spicy Wings	169,-
Buffalo chicken wings, served with ranch dip (M,Ss)	
Garlic Parmesan Wings	169,-
Wings glazed in garlic infused oil, butter and parsley, served with ranch dip (M,Ss)	
Mexican Wings	179,-
Wings with secret mildly spiced glaze served with pico de gallo, corn salsa and salsa verde (M,Ss)	



#### **TACOS**

IHCUS
All tacos served with corn salsa & are garnished with onion and cilantro
Quesabirria229,-
Corn tortilla filled with cheese and slowly cooked tender beef, topped with pico de gallo, salsa roja, and salsa macha. Served with birria consommé (M,N)
Pollo Al Pastor209,-
Corn tortilla filled with grilled al pastor chicken and grilled onions. Topped with pineapple salsa, and salsa verde
Taco Gobernador249,-
Corn tortilla filled with grilled shrimp, grilled peppers, and cheese. Topped with pineapple salsa and guacamole (M,Sf)
QUESADILLAS
All quesadillas are served with house salad and your choice of salsa
Chicken Tinga199,-
Tortilla filled with tomato-chipotle chicken and cheese. Topped with pico de gallo (Wf,M)
Veggy Fajitas189,-
Tortilla filled with grilled vegetables, bean cream and cheese. Topped with pico de gallo (Wf,M)
DUDDITOO
BURRITOS
All burritos come with coleslaw, salsa ranch, onion, and cilantro
Chimichanga 239,-
Deep fried burrito filled with tomato-chipotle chicken, and cheese. Topped with guacamole (Wf,M)
California Burrito
and pico de gallo (Wf,M)

Extra Meat 59,- Extra Cheese 25,-



# BURGERS

Bun's Burger	199,-
Bun's dressing, lettuce, pickles, caramelized onion, ketchup, honey mustard and chees	e (Wh,M,E,Ss)
The Blues	209,-
Blue cheese mayo, tomato chutney, lettuce, red onion, and bacon (Wf,M,E)	Í
The Islander	229,-
Jalapeño-avocado cream, arugula, pickled onion, corn salsa, and bacon	
Southern Fried Chicken	219,-
Chipotle mayo, lettuce, coleslaw, cheddar, bacon, and hot honey (Wf,M,E)	
Widowmaker	209,-
Chilli salsa, bacon jam, cheddar sauce, and lettuce (Wf,M,B,E)	
Extra Meat 69,- Extra Bacon 25,- Extra Cheese 25,-	
SIDES	
Fries	59,-
Sweet Potato Fries	69,-
Chilli Cheeseballs	79,-
(Wf,M)	
Mozzarella Sticks	79,-
(Wf,M) Onion Rings	89,-
Parmesan & Truffle Fries	· ·
(M)	99,-
Loaded Tater Tots	129,-
Deep fried potato balls with cheese, bacon, ranch, and chipotle mayo (Wf,M)	440
Cheesus Fries	119,-
Fries with cheddar sauce, chilli salsa, bacon, and pickled onion (B,M)	

All sides may contain traces of gluten



### SALSA

Salsa Ranch	25,-
Salsa De Pina	25,-
Salsa Verde	25,-
Salsa RojaSpicy	25,-
Salsa MachaSpicy & nutty (N)	25,-
Habanero Ranch Creamy & hot!	25,-
Salsa De Chile Habanero Be careful!	25,-

## DIPS

HIOII	25,-
BBQ	25,-
Buffalo Mayo	25,-
Chipotle Mayo	25,-
Blue Cheese Mayo	25,-
Bun's Dressing	25,-
Avocado Jalapeño Cream	25,-
Honey Mustard	25,-

### KIDS MENU

Kids Burger	129,-
Cheese, meat and ketchup. Served with fries (Wf,M)	
Kids Quesadilla	129,-
Made with a mix of melted mozzarella and cheddar (Wf.M)	

#### **DESSERT**

Sorbet	99,-
Ask your waiter for today's flavor	•
Brownie With Vanilla Ice Cream Topped with almonds (Wf,M,E,N)	129,-
Churros With Chocolate Dip(Wf,S)	139,-